



VILLAGE OF: Maywood
BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, March 20, 2025 @11:00am
PROJECT: 19th Avenue Private Side Lead Water Service Replacement (Rebid)
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$1,151,435.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Millennium Contracting		IHC Construction Company, LLC		Unique Plumbing Co., Inc.		Bluewater Construction LLC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Private Side Water Service & Connection, 1" Dir. Bore	Each	70	\$8,500.00	\$595,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$476,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$679,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$672,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$840,000.00
2	Private Side Water Service & Connection, 2" Dir Bore	Each	28	\$11,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$288,400.00	\$11,300.00	\$316,400.00	\$18,000.00	\$504,000.00
3	Sidewalk removal	SqFt	1,410	\$5.00	\$7,050.00	\$5.00	\$7,050.00	\$1.00	\$1,410.00	\$3.45	\$4,864.50	\$5.00	\$7,050.00
4	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	275	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$30.00	\$8,250.00	\$1.00	\$275.00	\$23.00	\$6,325.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00
5	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course Removal	SqYd	190	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$105.00	\$19,950.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00
6	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	1,410	\$15.00	\$21,150.00	\$25.00	\$35,250.00	\$15.00	\$21,150.00	\$19.10	\$26,931.00	\$10.00	\$14,100.00
7	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	SqYd	275	\$120.00	\$33,000.00	\$125.00	\$34,375.00	\$158.00	\$43,450.00	\$141.00	\$38,775.00	\$120.00	\$33,000.00
8	Protective Coat	SqYd	440	\$1.50	\$660.00	\$5.00	\$2,200.00	\$23.00	\$10,120.00	\$3.00	\$1,320.00	\$2.00	\$880.00
9	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing	SqYd	190	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$83.00	\$15,770.00	\$62.00	\$11,780.00	\$110.00	\$20,900.00	\$95.00	\$18,050.00
10	Topsoil Placement, 4"	SqYd	2,750	\$10.00	\$27,500.00	\$18.00	\$49,500.00	\$11.00	\$30,250.00	\$14.95	\$41,112.50	\$9.00	\$24,750.00
11	Sodding	SqYd	2,750	\$20.00	\$55,000.00	\$18.00	\$49,500.00	\$13.00	\$35,750.00	\$14.95	\$41,112.50	\$20.00	\$55,000.00
12	Electrical Grounding for Private Side Water Services	Each	98	\$500.00	\$49,000.00	\$400.00	\$39,200.00	\$830.00	\$81,340.00	\$200.00	\$19,600.00	\$50.00	\$4,900.00
13	Add'l Electrical Wiring for Private Side Water Services	Each	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$830.00	\$4,980.00	\$2,415.00	\$14,490.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	Add'l interior plumbing for private side water services	Foot	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
15	Allowance for Miscellaneous Restoration	Each	10,000	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$5,185.00	\$5,185.00	\$68,195.00	\$68,195.00	\$51,295.00	\$51,295.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$1,151,435.00		\$1,088,295.00		\$1,247,240.00		\$1,294,775.50		\$1,578,900.00	

*CORRECTION FROM "AS READ BY" AMOUNT